Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas McSkimming - (923398) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:05.73 594

1:07.16 557

1:07.89 539
1:07.91 539
1:08.83 518
1:09.30 507
1:10.62 479
1:10.88 474
1:12.12 450
1:12.48 443
1:15.20 397
1:19.29 338
1:22.21 304
1:23.01 295

1:28.62 242

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

1:05.73 594
1:07.16 557
1:07.89 539
1:08.83 518
1:10.88 474
1:07.91 539
1:09.30 507
1:12.48 443
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Date

08/12/18
04/11/18
09/12/17
10/12/16
05/11/17
24/09/16
14/02/16
07/10/117
06/03/16
17/09/16
10/10/15
31/01/15
08/11/14
08/11/14
19/01/14

Date

08/12/18
04/11/18
09/12/17
05/11/17
07/10/17
10/12/16
24/09/16
17/09/16

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Teams

ELST Anniversary Meet

WBC Championships 2017

Warrender Time Trials

Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Mags 2015

Lothian Region Graded Meet

Lothian Region Graded Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

WBC Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Teams

Warrender Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glasgow
Prestonpans
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Grangemouth
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Dunfermline

Venue

Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Inverness

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Glasgow

Glenrothes

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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1:12.12 450 F 06/03/16 Warrender Time Trials Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
1:10.62 479 F 14/02/16 ELST Anniversary Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
1:15.20 397 F 10/10/15  WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:19.29 338 F 31/01/15 Mags 2015 Grangemouth Warrender Ba 2
1:22.21 304 08/11/14 Lothian Region Graded Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
1:23.01 295 08/11/14 Lothian Region Graded Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
1:28.62 242 F 19/01/14  Carnegie Graded Meet Dunfermline Warrender Ba 2
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